SECTION C-C
(BEAM EXIT END)
SCALE 1.5

76.848

SECTION C-C
(BEAM ENTRANCE END)

SCALE 1:5

53.498

558

2 1
REVISIONS
SYM.| ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE | APP.
A SECTION D-D AND ITEMS 60 THRU 65 ADDED. 1/23/08 | VM

%

6.96

REF.

BEAM
EXIT
END

° ®op00000 ©9® ©

195.24 REF.

° Q0000000 © 9 ©

S —

B (See sheet 2)

. 075
REF.

D (See sheet 2)

ASSEMBLY, STEP 12

FILE NAME: 7102-101

SHEET NO.: 1
DFT. SCALE: 1:12.5
MATERIAL:
QTY: 1 PER ASSEMBLY
NOTES:

BEAM

ENTRANCE

END

27 [Purchased 8" CF Rotatable Flange, 316 St. Steel 10 Varian's
57.000 FO0800-0000-RC316,
or equiv.
4 F 4 F 26 [Purchased 4.375 1D x 1/8 W (#248) O-Ring 1 Viton or EPDM
D D 25 [Purchased 5.251D x 3/16 W (#355) O-RING 10 Viton or EPDM
1 T @ @ 24 |Purchased 5.5 ID x 3/16 W (#357) O-RING 4
i@ i[jj ‘ ‘ 23 [Purchased 11.0ID x 3/16 W (#379) O-RING 10
= = 22 |7102-067 (It.26) SPACER 2 10
21 [7102-067 (It.22) EXIT SECTION FRONT PATCH 2 1
33.000 20 |[7102-067 (It.20) ENTRANCE SECTION FRONT PATCH 2 1
19 |7102-066 (It.25) EXIT FRONT WALL COVER 2 SUB-ASM 1
18 |7102-066 (It.23) ENTRANCE FRONT WALL COVER 2 1
SUB-ASM
17 ]100.130.001 CF GASKET 10
48 |Purchased 1/4-28 Hex Nut, SS 120 McMaster-Carr's 16 |7102-101 (Sh.2) 1/4-28 STUD. L = 1.25" 120
91845A105 15 |7102-024 (SH.1) 8-32 NUT PLATE 10
47 |Purchased #10-32 x 3/8 Flat Head Hex Socket Cap 8 McMaster-Carr's 14 |7102-036 (It.17) CLAMP STRIP 40
Screw, SS 92210A301 13 |100.110.002 300K CLAMP STRIP 40
65 |Purchased 1/4-20 x 1/2 Socket Head Cap Screw, SS 4 McMaster-Carr's 46 |Purchased 5/16-24 Hex Nut, SS 24 McMaster-Carr's 12 1100.110.003 300K FLEX JUMPER 40
92196A537 91845A115 11 |100.132.000 THERMOCOUPLE UNIT 20
64 [Purchased 1/4-28 x 3/4 Socket Head Cap Screw, SS 8 McMaster-Carr's 45 | Purchased 5/16-18 Hex Nut, SS 120 McMaster-Carr's 10 |7102-126 2 K WIRES PORT FLANGES 1
92196A321 91845A030 9 [7102-078 VACUUM VESSEL PUMP FLANGE 1
63 [7102-086 (It. 5) CLAMP PLATE 2 4 44 | Purchased #8-32 x 3/8 Socket Head Cap Screw, 316 SS 60 McMaster-Carr's 8 |7102-043 (t.8) RIGHT SUPPORT ARM W/ EASTENERS 10
62 | 7102-086 (It. 4) CLAMP PLATE 1 2 92185A192 7 [7102-043 (it.1) LEFT SUPPORT ARM W/ FASTENERS 10
61 ([7102-086 (It. 3) FLEX JUMPER 4 43 | Purchased #8-32 x 3/4 Socket Head Cap Screw, 316 SS 60 McMaster-Carr's 6 |7110-018 (It5) GATE VALVE PORT BLANK 2
60 ([7102-086 (It. 2) HEAT SINK LEG 2 92185A197 5 ~102-083 NPUT COUPLER OUTER FLANGE 0
59 ([Purchased #10 Large-OD Washer, SS 10 McMaster-Carr's 42 |Purchased #10-32 x 1/2 Socket Head Cap Screw, SS 320 McMaster-Carr's ASSEMBLY '
90313A103 92196A269 4 100.120.000 WARM OUTER ASSEMBLY 10
58 [Purchased #10-32 x 1/2 Button Head Socket Cap Screw, 10 McMaster-Carr's 41 | Purchased 1/4-28 x 7/8 Socket Head Cap Screw, SS 8 McMaster-Carr's —
ss 92949A265 92196A323 3 100.131.000 WARM INNER CONDUCTOR 10
57 [Purchased M4 Washer, 316 SS 60 McMaster-Carr's 40 |Purchased 5/16-24 x 1-1/2 Hex Head Cap Screw, SS 18 McMaster-Carr's i ;ig;igg Sh 1 ﬁzzimgti 2IEE i; i
90965A150 92240A307 . (Sh. 1) :
56 |Purchased M8 Washer, 316 SS 200 McMaster-Carr's 39 |Purchased 5/16-24 x 1-3/4 Hex Head Cap Screw, 316 SS | 206 McMaster-Carr's Gl G2 G3
ITEM DWG. NO. DESCRIPTION REMARKS REV.
90965A190 93190A352 QUANTITY
55 [Purchased 5/16 Washer, SS 144 McMaster-Carr's 38 [Purchased 5/16-18 x 2-1/4 Hex Head Cap Screw, SS 120 McMaster-Carr's .
96659A107 i 92198A602 O PLOT DATE: 1/23/08
DISTR. : -101.i
54 |Purchased 3/8 SAE Washer, SS 80 McMaster-Carr's 37 |Purchased 3/8-24 x 1 Hex Head Cap Screw, SS 80 McMaster-Carr's CAD FILE NAME: 7102-101.idw
96659A108 92240A354 CR-1 UNLESS OTHERWISE —_—_— CORNELL UNIVERSITY
53 |Purchased #8 Spring Washer, 316 SS 60 McMaster-Carr's 36 |Purchased #8 Belleville Spring Washer, Inconel 718 60 Solon's 08-L-26-718 " ' UNIVERSITY i,’ﬁP Floyd R. Newman Laboratory
pu g
92147A425 35 |Purchased 8 mm Belleville Flange Washer, Inconel 718 200 Solon's M8-F-2.0-718 z |:‘ DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES: AR R L BN AT F B Ithaca, NY 14853
52 |Purchased 10 Spring Washer for Socket Head Cap 80 McMaster-Carr's 32 |Purchased Spira-Shield MS-07, L = 6.38 in. 10 spira-emi.com - 8 TOLERANCES ON:
Screws, SS 98437A108 31 |Purchased Spira Shield MS-20, L = 16.81 in. 10 spira-emi.com N e ERL INJECTOR CRYOMODULE
51 ([Purchased #10 Spring Washer, SS 240 McMaster-Carr's 30 [Purchased 1-1/3" CF Gasket 10 Varian's FG-0133-CU, o 8 000 +.005
92146A550 or equiv. N FRACTIONS £1/32 ASSEMBLY; STEP 12
50 |Purchased 1/4 Spring Washer, SS 140 McMaster-Carr's 29 |Purchased 8" Con-Torr Copper Gasket 10 ISI's 9912812 ALLASSF:FE:CES'S% ASSEMBLY, STEP 12: ORTHO VIEWS, SECTION C-C
92146A029 28 |Purchased 1-1/3" CF Non-Rotatable Blank Flange, 316 10 Varian's SRAWN BY SRAWNFOR DATE SCALE REV
49 |Purchased 5/16 Spring Washer, SS 144 McMaster-Carr's St. Steel F0133-0000-NC3186, > m CHECKED BY: VM MLi D 7102-101 '
92146A030 or equiv. =< APPROVED BY: VM VM -LIepe 1/3/08 SH.NO. 1 oF 2 A
9 8 7 4 3 | 2 | 1




9 8 5 4 3 1
REVISIONS
SYM.| ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE | APP.
A SECTIONS D-D AND E-E ADDED. 1/23/08 | VM
— o
0
N
([}»
— -
CRYOMODULE CORRECTOR MK-2
(7102-062)
57

I

36 [I[

)
43) (28) (30 15 (Y £§ F
)<
OIO)
N _// ©0
=

AT
|
0|©
[ [T |

=
14
& Z % 51 ) 42 - Z N
44 ) 53 51 ) 42 12 13 - E
I %
S |
= SECTION E-E
% SCALE 1:2
45) (a9 >\
(®)
/ /
SECTION A-A /
(SEE SHEET 1) |
SCALE 1:2 @) (o)
SECTION D-D
(SEE SHEET 1)
SCALE 1:2
1/4-28 UNF - 2A . 0.02 x 45°
REF. 2 CHAMFERS
B 1.25
/\V \ @g ITEM DWG. NO. DESCRIPTION ot QUA?\IZT”Y &3 REMARKS REV.
@ 1/4-28 STUD, L =1.25 PRINT | PLOT DATE: 1/23/08
FILE NAME: 7102-101 U DISTR.|  CAD FILE NAME: 7102-101.idw
D & o 2 I
. - L ® UNIVERSITY %@ oy . Newman Laporatory
MATERIAL: 1/4-28 Threaded Rod, Brass (MCMaster-Carr'S 98813A029) z |:‘ DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES: PP NN e e (Lo AR Ithaca, NY 14853
QTY: 120 PER CRYOMODULE N 8 TOLEEAE%';SON:
SECTION B-B NOTES: i ERL INJECTOR CRYOMODULE
(SEE SHEET 1) o FRA¢T|0N511{32 ASSEMBLY, STEP 12
. AL SURFAoES &2 ASSEMBLY, STEP 12: SECTIONS A-A, B-B. 1/4-28 STUD.
SCALE l 2 > o CHECKED BY: VM DRAWN BY DRAWN FOR DATE SCALE D 7102-101 REV.
< APPROVED BY: VM VM M'Llepe 1/3/08 SH.NO. 2 OF 2 A
9 8 | 5 4 3 | | 1




